
Liste provisoire des supports

de contractuels alternants

RS 2024
(situation au 10/06/2024)

Le 11/06/2024

CODE 

DISCIPLINE
LIBELLE DISCIPLINE CODE ETB TYPE ETB NOM ETB COMMUNE ETB TYPE SUPPORT

L0080 DOC LYCEES 0800020M CLG AMIRAL LEJEUNE AMIENS ALT2

L0080 DOC LYCEES 0800009A LYC LOUIS THUILLIER AMIENS CEDEX 3 ALT2

L0201 LETT CLASS 0021595Y CLG - LA CAPELLE ALT2

L0201 LETT CLASS 0600014P LYC PIERRE D AILLY COMPIEGNE CEDEX ALT2

L0201 LETT CLASS 0601449Z CLG JULES MICHELET CREIL CEDEX ALT2

L0201 LETT CLASS 0601970R CLG ABEL LEFRANC LASSIGNY ALT2

L0202 LET MODERN 0020046P CLG DE LA CHESNOYE ST GOBAIN ALT2

L0202 LET MODERN 0801841S LYC ROBERT DE LUZARCHES AMIENS CEDEX 1 ALT2

L0202 LET MODERN 0801616X CLG GUY MARESCHAL AMIENS CEDEX 3 ALT2

L0422 ANGLAIS 0601432F CLG ABEL DIDELET ESTREES ST DENIS ALT2

L0422 ANGLAIS 0601192V CLG SONIA DELAUNAY GOUVIEUX ALT2

L0422 ANGLAIS 0601180G CLG M. ET G. BLIN MAIGNELAY MONTIGNY ALT2

L0422 ANGLAIS 0601718S CLG PIERRE MENDES FRANCE MERU CEDEX ALT2

L0422 ANGLAIS 0601293E CLG ROMAIN ROLLAND MOUY ALT2

L0422 ANGLAIS 0800004V CLG WILLIAM HENRI CLASSEN AILLY SUR NOYE ALT2

L0422 ANGLAIS 0801375K CLG PIERRE ET MARIE CURIE ALBERT CEDEX ALT2

L0422 ANGLAIS 0801882L LYC LA HOTOIE AMIENS CEDEX 1 ALT2

L0422 ANGLAIS 0800041K CLG PARMENTIER MONTDIDIER ALT2

L0426 ESPAGNOL 0801372G CLG - AILLY LE HAUT CLOCHER ALT2

L0426 ESPAGNOL 0800017J CLG JEAN MARC LAURENT AMIENS CEDEX 3 ALT2

L0426 ESPAGNOL 0800037F CLG DES CYGNES LONGPRE LES CORPS SAINTS ALT2

L0426 ESPAGNOL 0801489J CLG DU MARQUENTERRE RUE ALT2

L0426 ESPAGNOL 0800057C CLG JACQUES BREL VILLERS BRETONNEUX ALT2

L1000 HIST. GEO. 0020050U LYC CONDORCET ST QUENTIN ALT2

L1000 HIST. GEO. 0021989B CLG FRANCOIS 1ER VILLERS COTTERETS ALT2

L1000 HIST. GEO. 0600021X LYC JULES UHRY CREIL CEDEX ALT2

L1000 HIST. GEO. 0601432F CLG ABEL DIDELET ESTREES ST DENIS ALT2

L1000 HIST. GEO. 0600040T LYC JEAN CALVIN NOYON ALT2

L1000 HIST. GEO. 0601821D CLG EMILE LAMBERT VILLERS ST PAUL ALT2

L1000 HIST. GEO. 0801882L LYC LA HOTOIE AMIENS CEDEX 1 ALT2

L1000 HIST. GEO. 0801841S LYC ROBERT DE LUZARCHES AMIENS CEDEX 1 ALT2

L1000 HIST. GEO. 0801485E CLG DU VAL DE NIEVRE DOMART EN PONTHIEU ALT2

L1000 HIST. GEO. 0801339W CLG LES COUDRIERS VILLERS BOCAGE ALT2

L1300 MATHEMATIQ 0020004U CLG JOSQUIN DES PRES BEAUREVOIR ALT2

L1300 MATHEMATIQ 0600012M CLG SAINT EXUPERY CHAUMONT EN VEXIN ALT2

L1300 MATHEMATIQ 0601446W CLG CLOTAIRE BAUJOIN THOUROTTE ALT2

L1300 MATHEMATIQ 0800020M CLG AMIRAL LEJEUNE AMIENS ALT2

L1300 MATHEMATIQ 0801616X CLG GUY MARESCHAL AMIENS CEDEX 3 ALT2

L1300 MATHEMATIQ 0800017J CLG JEAN MARC LAURENT AMIENS CEDEX 3 ALT2

L1300 MATHEMATIQ 0800037F CLG DES CYGNES LONGPRE LES CORPS SAINTS ALT2

L1300 MATHEMATIQ 0801341Y CLG LOUISE MICHEL ROYE ALT2

L1400 TECHNOLOGI 0600060P CLG JACQUES PREVERT CHAMBLY ALT2

L1400 TECHNOLOGI 0801264P CLG ROSA PARKS AMIENS CEDEX 1 ALT2

L1400 TECHNOLOGI 0801616X CLG GUY MARESCHAL AMIENS CEDEX 3 ALT2

L1400 TECHNOLOGI 0800027V CLG JULES ROY CRECY EN PONTHIEU ALT2

L1500 PHY.CHIMIE 0020050U LYC CONDORCET ST QUENTIN ALT2

L1500 PHY.CHIMIE 0601179F CLG MARCELIN BERTHELOT NOGENT SUR OISE ALT2

L1500 PHY.CHIMIE 0801512J CLG DE PONTHIEU ABBEVILLE ALT2

L1500 PHY.CHIMIE 0800017J CLG JEAN MARC LAURENT AMIENS CEDEX 3 ALT2

L1500 PHY.CHIMIE 0801485E CLG DU VAL DE NIEVRE DOMART EN PONTHIEU ALT2

L1500 PHY.CHIMIE 0800029X CLG JEAN ROSTAND DOULLENS ALT2

L1500 PHY.CHIMIE 0801439E CLG JEAN MOULIN MOREUIL ALT2

L1500 PHY.CHIMIE 0800046R LYC PIERRE MENDES FRANCE PERONNE CEDEX ALT2

L1600 S. V. T. 0020056A CLG MARTHE LEFEVRE ST QUENTIN ALT2

L1600 S. V. T. 0601824G LYC JEANNE HACHETTE BEAUVAIS CEDEX ALT2

L1600 S. V. T. 0601176C CLG GERARD PHILIPE FROISSY ALT2

L1600 S. V. T. 0600036N CLG EDOUARD HERRIOT NOGENT SUR OISE ALT2

L1600 S. V. T. 0801533G CLG AUGUSTE JANVIER AMIENS CEDEX 1 ALT2

L1600 S. V. T. 0801841S LYC ROBERT DE LUZARCHES AMIENS CEDEX 1 ALT2

L1600 S. V. T. 0801485E CLG DU VAL DE NIEVRE DOMART EN PONTHIEU ALT2

L1600 S. V. T. 0801900F LYC DE L AUTHIE DOULLENS ALT2

L1600 S. V. T. 0800033B CLG LA ROSE DES VENTS FRIVILLE ESCARBOTIN ALT2

L1600 S. V. T. 0801853E LYC JEAN RACINE MONTDIDIER ALT2

L1800 ARTS PLAST 0601834T CLG JACQUES YVES COUSTEAU BREUIL LE VERT ALT2

L1800 ARTS PLAST 0601882V CLG GUY DE MAUPASSANT CHAUMONT EN VEXIN ALT2

L1800 ARTS PLAST 0800027V CLG JULES ROY CRECY EN PONTHIEU ALT2

L1800 ARTS PLAST 0801489J CLG DU MARQUENTERRE RUE ALT2

L1900 E. P. S 0021826Z CLG JEAN ROSTAND CHATEAU THIERRY ALT2

L1900 E. P. S 0020016G CLG DE LA FAYE CONDE EN BRIE ALT2
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L1900 E. P. S 0021689A CLG ANTOINE NICOLAS DE CONDORCET RIBEMONT ALT2

L1900 E. P. S 0021686X CLG FROELICHER SISSONNE ALT2

L1900 E. P. S 0020059D LYC GERARD DE NERVAL SOISSONS CEDEX ALT2

L1900 E. P. S 0021989B CLG FRANCOIS 1ER VILLERS COTTERETS ALT2

L1900 E. P. S 0601824G LYC JEANNE HACHETTE BEAUVAIS CEDEX ALT2

L1900 E. P. S 0602077G CLG FRANCOISE SAGAN BORNEL ALT2

L1900 E. P. S 0600032J CLG LA ROCHEFOUCAULD LIANCOURT ALT2

L1900 E. P. S 0601865B LYC CONDORCET MERU CEDEX ALT2

L1900 E. P. S 0601847G CLG HENRY DE MONTHERLANT NEUILLY EN THELLE ALT2

L1900 E. P. S 0600036N CLG EDOUARD HERRIOT NOGENT SUR OISE ALT2

L1900 E. P. S 0600040T LYC JEAN CALVIN NOYON ALT2

L1900 E. P. S 0600049C LP AMYOT D INVILLE SENLIS CEDEX ALT2

L1900 E. P. S 0801375K CLG PIERRE ET MARIE CURIE ALBERT CEDEX ALT2

L1900 E. P. S 0801882L LYC LA HOTOIE AMIENS CEDEX 1 ALT2

L1900 E. P. S 0801437C CLG SAGEBIEN AMIENS CEDEX 1 ALT2

L1900 E. P. S 0800009A LYC LOUIS THUILLIER AMIENS CEDEX 3 ALT2

L8011 ECO.GE.COM 0020032Z LYC PAUL CLAUDEL LAON CEDEX 1 ALT2

L8011 ECO.GE.COM 0600021X LYC JULES UHRY CREIL CEDEX ALT2

L8011 ECO.GE.COM 0801841S LYC ROBERT DE LUZARCHES AMIENS CEDEX 1 ALT2

L8013 ECO.GE.MK 0020014E LYC GAY LUSSAC CHAUNY CEDEX ALT2

L8013 ECO.GE.MK 0020014E LYC GAY LUSSAC CHAUNY CEDEX ALT2

L8013 ECO.GE.MK 0020059D LYC GERARD DE NERVAL SOISSONS CEDEX ALT2

L8013 ECO.GE.MK 0600013N LYC CASSINI CLERMONT CEDEX ALT2

L8013 ECO.GE.MK 0800001S LYC BOUCHER DE PERTHES ABBEVILLE CEDEX ALT2

L8013 ECO.GE.MK 0800011C LYC EDOUARD GAND AMIENS CEDEX 3 ALT2

P0210 LET.HIS.GE 0800063J LP BOUCHER DE PERTHES ABBEVILLE CEDEX ALT2

P0210 LET.HIS.GE 0802103B SEP LA HOTOIE AMIENS CEDEX 1 ALT2

P0222 LET ANGLAI 0021479X LP FRANCOISE DOLTO GUISE ALT2

P0222 LET ANGLAI 0020022N LP JEAN MONNET LA FERE ALT2

P0222 LET ANGLAI 0020088K LP CAMILLE CLAUDEL SOISSONS CEDEX ALT2

P0222 LET ANGLAI 0020061F SEP LE CORBUSIER SOISSONS CEDEX ALT2

P0222 LET ANGLAI 0020061F SEP LE CORBUSIER SOISSONS CEDEX ALT2

P0222 LET ANGLAI 0020079A LP CONDORCET ST QUENTIN ALT2

P0222 LET ANGLAI 0020079A LP CONDORCET ST QUENTIN ALT2

P0222 LET ANGLAI 0600016S LP M.GRENET (INDUSTRIEL) COMPIEGNE CEDEX ALT2

P0222 LET ANGLAI 0600016S LP M.GRENET (INDUSTRIEL) COMPIEGNE CEDEX ALT2

P0222 LET ANGLAI 0801534H SEP - MONTDIDIER ALT2

P1315 MATH.SC.PH 0600004D LP LES JACOBINS BEAUVAIS ALT2

P1315 MATH.SC.PH 0600004D LP LES JACOBINS BEAUVAIS ALT2

P8013 ECO.GE.VEN 0601845E LP DE LA FORET CHANTILLY CEDEX ALT2

P8013 ECO.GE.VEN 0801628K LP ROMAIN ROLLAND AMIENS ALT2

P8039 ECO.GE.GA 0800063J LP BOUCHER DE PERTHES ABBEVILLE CEDEX ALT2
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